200509 MODIFICATION NO.: 6 OF C.M Sore Direct Sort and Sort		CONTRACT	MODIFICATION	
b. price, delivery, and completion date) emain unchanged. 3. AMOUNT OF THIS CONTRACT MODIFICATION: \$0 NO INCREASE (REVENUE CONTRACT) PRIOR TOTAL PRICE: \$23,957 7. TERM OR PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: INCREASE (7 MONTHS) PRIOR: 6/03/25 NEW: 12/31/25 8. CONTRACTOR'S EXECUTION: Signature: Name & Title: Scart Goldsmith, Pret, 1 (00 (Print or type) Signature: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 9. CONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Signature: Name: Jeffery Yeomans. contracting Officer (Print or type) Date Executed: _ / 2 / 2025 10. DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT MODIFICATION: Signature: This modification makes the following change in accordance with Exhibit E-Revised -1, Contractual Terms and Conditions, Sector 17. CHANGES to be made a part hereof for all pertinent purposes: [END OF MODIFICATION #6]	1. CONTRACT NO: 200509		OF C.M.	
AMOUNT OF THIS CONTRACT MODIFICATION: \$0 NO INCREASE (REVENUE CONTRACT) PRIOR TOTAL PRICE: \$23,957 NEW TOTAL PRICE: \$23,957 TERM OR PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: PRIOR: 603/25 NEW: 12/31/25 NCREASE (7 MONTHS) PRIOR: 603/25 NEW: 12/31/25 NCREASE (7 MONTHS) Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTOR'S EXECUTION: Name: Jeffery Yeomans. Contracting Officer (Print or type) Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Jeffery Yeomans. Contracting Officer (Print or type) Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Jeffery Yeomans. Contracting Officer (Print or type) Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Jeffery Yeomans. Contracting Officer (Print or type) Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: SCONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: SCONTRACTING PERIOR ON TRACT MODIFICATION #6] EXECUTED OF MODIFICATION #6] SCONTRACTING PERIOR SCONTRACTING PERIOR SCONTRACTING PERIOR PERIOR PERIOR PERIOR PERIOR PERIOR PERIOR PERIOR SCONTRACTING PERIOR PERI	AGREEMENT TO MODIFY C	ONTRACT:		
PRIOR TOTAL PRICE: \$ 23,967 NEW TOTAL PRICE: \$ 23,967 NEW TOTAL PRICE: \$ 23,967 7. TERM OR PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: INCREASE (7 MONTHS) PRIOR: 603/25 NEW: 12/31/25 8. CONTRACTOR'S EXECUTION: Name & Title: Score Goldsmith, Prej, 4 (oo (Print or type) Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 9. CONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Jeffery Yeomans, Contracting Officer (Print or type) Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 10. DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT MODIFICATION: This modification makes the following change in accordance with Exhibit E-Revised -1, Contractual Terms and Conditions, Section 17. <u>CHANGES</u> to be made a part hereof for all pertinent purposes: [END OF MODIFICATION #6] Page 1 of 1				ribed in Block 10, below, pursuant to the of the Contract (including, but not li mited
PRIOR TOTAL PRICE: \$ 23,957 PREW TOTAL PRICE: \$ 23,957 PRIOR OR PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE: INCREASE (7 MONTHS) PRIOR: \$ 603/25 NEW: 12/31/25 S. CONTRACTOR'S EXECUTION: Signature: Mame & Title: Score Goldsmith, Pression (Print or type) Date Executed: 6 / 2 / 2025 S. CONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Signature: Name: Jeffery Yeomans, Contracting Officer (Print or type) Signature: Date Executed: 0 / 2 / 2025 10. DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT MODIFICATION: This modification makes the following change in accordance with Exhibit E-Revised -1, Contractual Terms and Conditions, Sector 7, CHANGES to be made a part hereof for all pertinent purposes. [END OF MODIFICATION #6] Page 1 of 1	AMOUNT OF THIS CONTRA	CT MODIFIC ATION:	\$0 NOI	NCREASE (REVENUE CONTRACT)
NEW TOTAL PRICE: \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	PRIOR TOTAL PRICE: \$ 2	3,957		
PRIOR: £03/25 NEW: NEW: 12/31/25 8. CONTRACTOR'S EXECUTION: Signature: July 100 July 10				
Name & Title: Scort Goldsmith, Proj. (oo Signature:	PRIOR: 6/03/25	FORMANCE:	INCR	EASE (7 MONTHS)
Date Executed:	8. CONTRACTOR'S EXECUTI	ON:	n	0.1
Date Executed: / 2 _ / 2025 9.CONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name:	Name & Title: Scott Gol	Ismith Prest log	Signature: Salt	1 Ac
S. CONTRACTING OFFICER'S EXECUTION: Name: Jeffery Yeomans, Contracting Officer (Print or type) Date Executed:620005 Date Executed:62005 Date Executed:62 D		(Print or type)	°	1/0
Name: Jeffery Yeomans, Contracting Officer (Print or type) Signature:			Date Execu	ited: 6/2/2025
Signature:	9. CONTRACTING OFFICER'S	S EXECUTION:		SUCT Nº Lifest Vermon
Date Executed: 6 1 2 1 2025 10. DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT MODIFICATION: This modification makes the following change in accordance with Exhibit E-Revised-1, Contractual Terms and Conditions, Sector 17, CHANGES to be made a part hereof for all pertinent purposes: 17. CHANGES to be made a part hereof for all pertinent purposes: IEND OF MODIFICATION #6]			Signature:	225-04-02 14:50:27 COT
This modification makes the following change in accordance with Exhibit E-Revised-1, Contractual Terms and Conditions, Section 17, <u>CHANGES</u> to be made a part hereof for all pertinent purposes: [END OF MODIFICATION #6] Page 1 of 1	((Finit of type)	Date Execu	uted: <u>6 / 2 / 2025</u>
	17, <u>CHANGES</u> to be made a	pllowing change in accordance part hereof for all pertinent pu	with Exhibit E-Revised-1,	Contractual Terms and Conditions, Section
Page 1 of 1 Revised 01/09/202				
		[END OF	MODIFICATION #6]	